Navision
Number

47168 ALMA, CITY OF
47168 ALMA, CITY OF
47168 ALMA, CITY OF
47168 ALMA, CITY OF
47168 ALMA, CITY OF
47168 ALMA, CITY OF

47168 Total

Shared Resp Partner

Region County

Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay

Gratiot
Gratiot
Gratiot
Gratiot
Gratiot
Gratiot

Power Company

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

Signal #

29031-01-002
29031-01-004
29031-01-006
29031-01-008
29031-01-011
29031-01-017

Signal Location

US27BR (SUPERIOR) @ STATE

US27BR (SUPERIOR) @ MICHIGAN & EUCLID
US27BR (SUPERIOR) @ US27BR (WRIGHT)
US27BR (SUPERIOR) @ PINE ST

US27BR (WRIGHT) @ WARWICK ST

US27BR (WRIGHT) @ HEATHER LN,KMART DR

kwh
2409
2650
2902
2409
453

SRP

50
60
25
25
50
50

Energy Cost

S
S
S
S
S
S

672.12
739.35
809.67
672.12
126.39

90.96

S
S
S
S
S
S
S

336.06
443.61
202.42
168.03
63.20
45.48
1,258.80

Billing
SRP Amount Prds

TimeFrame
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15



